HYR series
FILLING VALVES
H
Y
R
HYR SERIES
FILLING VALVES
2

 Recommended filtration of 25µ.
 Hydraulic fluid temperature: from -20° to +75°C
 Ordering code
- / -
 1FL= Equipped with 1 flange    2FL= Equipped with 2 flanges (on request, only for sizes from 114 to 500)
 PA (only for R) = Equipped with pre-opening device  (on request, only for sizes from 114 to 400)
H = Fixing holes in the body  version ( DN-200 - DN-250 only )
 G             Size  114 ÷ 900
** *** ** **
 R = Quick filling and discharging valve     RR = Check valve
H
Seals
SEAL x R***
Model KANTSEAL
Square Ring ø A H11 B+0,2 C -0,05
R-114 DKAR00227-N90 60,3 4,8 3,1
R-112 DKAR00231-N90 73 4,8 3,1
R-200 DKAR00236-N90 88,9 4,8 3,1
R-212 DKAR00343-N90 104,8 7,1 4,75
R-300 DKAR00350-N90 127 7,1 4,75
R-400 DKAR00433-N90 152,4 9,5 6,1
R-500 DKAR00442-N90 196,9 9,5 6,1
R-600 DKAR00447-N70 241,3 9 6,1
R-800 DKAR00455-N70 342,9 9 6,1
  R-800H DKAR00452-N70 304.8 9 6,1
  R-900H DKAR00457-N90 368.3 9.5 6,1
02
hydraut.com
H
Y